
Show #90125: Colorado State Fair Nrcha Show 2 2025 (9/1/2025)

1. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1475 LENAS STYLISH LADY JACI BROWN 284.00 BILLY BROWN$236.00

2 1452 SHEZA GOOD BET KELLY PREISSER 281.00 KELLY PREISSER$177.00

3 1428 TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL 276.00 KARLA STECKEL$118.00

4 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 275.50 JANE BAGLEY$59.00

5 1425 DRIVING MS MERCEDES KELLI ABRAHAM 266.50 KELLI ABRAHAM

6 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 139.00 KELLY KIRBY

7 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 133.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

2. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1129 NOTIMEFORGUNCONTROL KARLEE VOGEL 290.00 Blaine Vogel$304.00

2 1475 LENAS STYLISH LADY JACI BROWN 284.00 BILLY BROWN$228.00

3 1436 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 282.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$152.00

4 1452 SHEZA GOOD BET KELLY PREISSER 281.00 KELLY PREISSER$76.00

5 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 275.50 JANE BAGLEY

6 1425 DRIVING MS MERCEDES KELLI ABRAHAM 266.50 KELLI ABRAHAM

7 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 139.00 KELLY KIRBY

8 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 133.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

3. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1434 SURPRISE BULLET EMILY BOLDT 289.50 EMILY BOLDT$342.00

2 1475 LENAS STYLISH LADY JACI BROWN 284.00 BILLY BROWN$256.50

3 1128 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME TIMMI JO LISAC 283.50 TIMOTHY & KATHERINE$171.00

4 1436 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 282.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$85.50

5 1458 THE WAY U TALK ELLE BURNS 276.50 COLE BURNS

6 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 275.50 JANE BAGLEY

7 1425 DRIVING MS MERCEDES KELLI ABRAHAM 266.50 KELLI ABRAHAM

8 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 139.00 KELLY KIRBY

9 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 133.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

4. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1473 HES PRETTY TTUFF AMELIA SNYDER 279.00 BEN CHOATE$72.00

2 1457 SOME SWEET BETTINCAT HALEY RUSLER 279.00 HALEY RUSLER$48.00

3 1468 METALLIC MY WAY AVERY GENOVA 272.00 AVERY GENOVA

5. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1121 CRC 1942 LANDRI LISAC 287.00 TIMMI JO LISAC$90.00

2 1131 PRIZES NU GIRL RALSTEN LEPLATT 287.00 Dustin LePlatt$60.00

3 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots PARKER RALSTON 270.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON

6. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1468 METALLIC MY WAY AVERY GENOVA 282.00 AVERY GENOVA$120.00

2 1428 TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL 282.00 KARLA STECKEL$80.00

3 1457 SOME SWEET BETTINCAT HALEY RUSLER 276.00 HALEY RUSLER

4 1486 PRECIOUS LIL STRESS BONNIE CARNESECCA 264.00 BONNIE CARNESECCA
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10. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1442 DROUGHTED OUT SCOTT BAGLEY 284.50 BAGLEY PERFORMANCE$240.00

2 1426 RUM TUM TUGGER KATIE MATUSIO 280.50 KATIE MATUSIO

11. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1456 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 281.00 Dave Sehl$288.00

2 1472 LOOKING FOR A MIXER JOHN SNYDER 264.00 ELIZABETH SNYDER$192.00

3 1489 HES CRAZY QUICK JASON PERRY 263.50 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J

4 153 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 120.00 CAM BEARDEN

12. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1121 CRC 1942 LANDRI LISAC 286.00 TIMMI JO LISAC$186.00

2 1409 HOLDONTOTHEFEELING PARKER RALSTON 283.50 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$124.00

3 1410 HOWLING AT THE BOON PARKER RALSTON 141.00 AARON RALSTON

13. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1408 BLAZIN SIGN OF PEPPY MONTY BRUCE 288.00 SUSAN VREEMAN$510.00

2 1418 ALL HAIL DA VINCI MATT MATUSIO 286.00 KELLI ABRAHAM$340.00

3 1460 DUALLICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 132.50 BECKY SMITH

14. NRCHA IOB: INTERMEDIATE OPEN BRIDLE Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1408 BLAZIN SIGN OF PEPPY MONTY BRUCE 288.00 SUSAN VREEMAN$247.50

2 1418 ALL HAIL DA VINCI MATT MATUSIO 286.00 KELLI ABRAHAM$165.00

3 1460 DUALLICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 132.50 BECKY SMITH

15. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1486 PRECIOUS LIL STRESS ELIZABETH SNYDER 279.00 BONNIE CARNESECCA$236.00

2 1480 DD DESIRES LIL PENNY CLAYTON CASEY 273.50 CLAYTON CASEY$177.00

3 1406 TWICE FRECKLE MIRIAM ALTMAN 269.50 Dana Stephenson$118.00

4 1477 GOLD MISS LENA CS GRANT DURHAM 252.50 DURHAM VERSATILITY$59.00

5 1403 SNOWMANN MIRIAM ALTMAN 132.50 OWL CANYON

6 1404 Sipping Coors Light MIRIAM ALTMAN 127.00 MIRIAM ALTMAN

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 287.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$440.00

2 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 279.50 CARISA KIMBRO

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 287.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$186.00

2 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 279.50 CARISA KIMBRO$124.00

3 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 275.00 BRITTANY CURLEE

18. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 279.50 CARISA KIMBRO$186.00

2 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 275.00 BRITTANY CURLEE$124.00
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3 1454 MOBILE DEPOSIT TRISTYN HOUSLER 269.00 WES HOUSLER


